Digital temperature
and process controllers
• Feature-rich and high speed temperature controller
• User-friendly set-up and operation
• Programmable types for processing applications
E5_C Series
industrial.omron.eu/e5_c
32

• Additional models with different features are available. Please check related
product catalogue.
Ordering information
E5CC (48 × 48 mm) Screw terminals
Note: Other models with 2 control outputs, 4 EV inputs or with different kind of option combination are available on request. Please contact the local sales office for special request.
E5CC (48 × 48 mm) Push-in plus terminals
Control Output Option no Option description Alarm outputs Order code
100 to 240 VAC 24 VAC/DC
Out1: Relay
Out2: non
000 No option 3 E5CC-RX3A5M-000 E5CC-RX3D5M-000
001 HB/HS alarm for 1-phase heaters, 2 EV inputs 3 E5CC-RX3A5M-001 E5CC-RX3D5M-001
003 HB/HS alarm for 3-phase heaters, RS485 3 E5CC-RX3A5M-003 E5CC-RX3D5M-003
006 2 EV inputs, transfer output 3 E5CC-RX3A5M-006 E5CC-RX3D5M-006
007 2 EV inputs, remote SP 3 E5CC-RX3A5M-007 E5CC-RX3D5M-007
Out1: Voltage (pulse)
Out2: non
000 No option 3 E5CC-QX3A5M-000 E5CC-QX3D5M-000
001 HB/HS alarm for 1-phase heaters, 2 EV inputs 3 E5CC-QX3A5M-001 E5CC-QX3D5M-001
003 HB/HS alarm for 3-phase heaters, RS485 3 E5CC-QX3A5M-003 E5CC-QX3D5M-003
006 2 EV inputs, transfer output 3 E5CC-QX3A5M-006 E5CC-QX3D5M-006
007 2 EV inputs, remote SP 3 E5CC-QX3A5M-007 E5CC-QX3D5M-007
Out1: Linear current
Out2: non
000 No option 3 E5CC-CX3A5M-000 E5CC-CX3D5M-000
004 RS485, 2 EV inputs 3 E5CC-CX3A5M-004 E5CC-CX3D5M-004
006 2 EV inputs, transfer output 3 E5CC-CX3A5M-006 E5CC-CX3D5M-006
007 2 EV inputs, remote SP 3 E5CC-CX3A5M-007 E5CC-CX3D5M-007
Control Output Option no Option description Alarm outputs Order code
100 to 240 VAC 24 VAC/DC
Out1: Relay            Out2:
non
0 No option 2 E5CC-RX2ABM-000 E5CC-RX2DBM-000
1 HB/HS alarm for 1-phase heaters, 2 EV inputs 2 E5CC-RX2ABM-001 E5CC-RX2DBM-001
2 HB/HS alarm for 1-phase heaters, RS485 2 E5CC-RX2ABM-002 E5CC-RX2DBM-002
4 RS485, 2 EV inputs 2 E5CC-RX2ABM-004 E5CC-RX2DBM-004
6 2 EV inputs, Tranfer output 2 E5CC-RX2ABM-006 E5CC-RX2DBM-006
Out1: Voltage (pulse)
Out2: non
0 No option 2 E5CC-QX2ABM-000 E5CC-QX2DBM-000
1 HB/HS alarm for 1-phase heaters, 2 EV inputs 2 E5CC-QX2ABM-001 E5CC-QX2DBM-001
2 HB/HS alarm for 1-phase heaters, RS485 2 E5CC-QX2ABM-002 E5CC-QX2DBM-002
4 RS485, 2 EV inputs 2 E5CC-QX2ABM-004 E5CC-QX2DBM-004
6 2 EV inputs, Tranfer output 2 E5CC-QX2ABM-006 E5CC-QX2DBM-006
E5_C+tecPart+brochure_03_2016.fm  Seite 10  Donnerstag, 17. März 2016  10:23 10
E5_C General purpose temperature controllers
11
E5EC (48 × 96 mm)/E5AC (96 × 96 mm) Screw terminals